
TAURANGA            16 – 26 March
Thu 16 Mar 6:00 pm THE ODYSSEY H

Fri 17 Mar 10:45 am THINGS TO COME
6:15 pm PENNY PINCHER!
8:15 pm IN BED WITH VICTORIA

Sat 18 Mar 11:15 am FANNY’S JOURNEY
1:45 pm BADEN BADEN
4:00 pm JUST TO BE SURE
6:00 pm IT’S ONLY THE END OF THE WORLD
8:00 pm MONSIEUR CHOCOLAT

Sun 19 Mar 11:30 am ADAMA
1:15 pm ETERNITY
3:30 pm MAX & LEON
5:30 pm JULIE AND THE SHOE FACTORY
7:15 pm SLACK BAY

Mon 20 Mar 10:45 am LE DOULOS
6:00 pm THE UNKNOWN GIRL
8:15 pm PLANETARIUM

Tue 21 Mar 10:45 am ETERNITY
6:15 pm UP FOR LOVE
8:15 pm HOPE

Wed 22 Mar 10:45 am JUST TO BE SURE
6:00 pm MONSIEUR CHOCOLAT
8:15 pm A DECENT MAN

Thu 23 Mar 10:45 am IN BED WITH VICTORIA
6:00 pm TWO FRIENDS
8:15 pm STANDING TALL

Fri 24 Mar 10:45 am THE WOODS DREAMS ARE MADE OF
4:00 pm IT’S ONLY THE END OF THE WORLD
6:00 pm MOKA
8:00 pm 150 MILLIGRAMS

Sat 25 Mar 10:30 am MY MOMMY IS IN AMERICA
2:00 pm UP FOR LOVE
4:00 pm PLANETARIUM
6:15 pm FROM THE LAND OF THE MOON
8:30 pm DARK DIAMOND

Sun 26 Mar 11:00 am THE UMBRELLAS OF CHERBOURG
1:00 pm IN THE SHADOW OF WOMEN
2:30 pm SAINT AMOUR
4:30 pm THE ODYSSEY
7:00 pm A JOURNEY THROUGH FRENCH CINEMA

H  OPENING NIGHT EVENT	  SEE SPECIAL EVENTS WEB PAGE FOR DETAILS


